

T.A.-90/2019(CIS-91/2019)
CNRWBBB050006522019

Order no.06
06.04.2021

To-day is fixed for S.R. Both parties files hazira. No s.r. has been received till date.
Fix 29.07.2021 for S.R.

ADJ , Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00794