

Title Appeal-90/2019 (CIS-91/2019)

Order no.11

06.09.2022

Today is fixed for taking steps and for filing amended copy of memo of appeal.

Contesting respondents file hazira through Ld.Lawyer.

Appellant files a petition praying for time for taking steps and for filing amended copy of memo of appeal on the ground stated therein.

Perused. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 03-12-2022 for taking steps and for filing amended copy of memo of appeal.

Addl. District Judge, Rampurhat
JO CODE-WB00770