

Title Appeal-90/ 2019 (CIS-91 /2019)

Order No.12
03.12.2022.

Today is fixed for taking steps and for filing amended copy of memo of appeal.

Contesting respondents take steps.

Appellant files a petition praying for time to take steps and for filing amended copy of the memo of appeal on the ground stated therein.

Perused. Prayer is allowed.

Regular P.O is on leave on duty and Addl. District Judge, Fast Track Court, Rampurhat, Birbhum is in charge.

To 10-03-2023 for taking steps and for filing amended copy of the memo of appeal.

A.D.J, Rampurhat in charge
JO CODE -WB00 826