

T.A. -90/ 2019 (CIS-91 /2019)

CNR NO WBBB050006522019

Order No.23

02.07.2025.

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

Ld. Lawyer for the appellant and respondent are present today by filing hazira.

Appellant is directed to take fresh steps.

To 17-09-2025 for fresh steps.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885